Ruijie WS6000 series wireless AC is the next-generation
enterprise class wireless network controller that delivers a
secure, robust, highly scalable wireless solution at unbeatable
total cost of ownership (TCO).
Seamless integrated with Ruijie WIS in the cloud that provides
one stop wireless solution for entire wireless deployment
lifecycle. With WIS, you can now enjoy:
• Built-in pre-planning wireless site survey tool

experience even in high density wireless deployment.
Figure 13: Typical Application Scenario with WIS Optimization Service
Ordering Information
Model Description
RG-M18000-WS-ED WS Series Wireless Controller Module for RG-N18000 Switch Series, 2 1G/10GBASE-X SFP+ ports,
128 APs License by default, maximum 2560 APs or 4000 Wall APs License
RG-M8600E-WS-ED WS Series Wireless Controller Module for RG-S8600E Switch Series, 2 1G/10GBASE-X SFP+ ports,
128 APs License by default, maximum 2560 APs or 4000 Wall APs License
RG-WS6024
WS Series Wireless Controller, 24 10/100/1000BASE-T ports (PoE+), 2 100/1000M SFP ports
(combo), 2 1G/10GBASE-X SFP+ ports, 2 Expansion Slots, 24 APs License by default, maximum
128 APs License
(Power module sold separately and at least one module required)
RG-WS6816
WS Series Wireless Controller, 8 1000BASE-T/1000BASE-X ports (combo), 4 1G/10GBASE-X SFP+
ports, 2 Expansion Slots, support dual redundant power supply, 128 APs License by default, maximum
2,560 APs or 4,000 Wall APs License
(Redundant power module sold separately)
RG-WS6108 WS Series Wireless Controller, 6 1000BASE-T ports, 2 1000BASE-T/1000BASE-X ports (combo), 32
APs License by default, maximum 320 APs or 640 Wall APs License
RG-WS6008 WS Series Wireless Controller, 6 1000BASE-T ports, 2 1000BASE-T/1000BASE-X ports (combo), 32
APs License by default, maximum 200 APs or 400 Wall APs License
Odelia
Stamp
11
Datasheet: Wireless AC Series
For further information, please visit our website: http://www.ruijienetworks.com
Copyright © 2018 Ruijie Networks Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Ruijie reserves the rights to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise revise this publication without notice, and the most
current version of the publication shall be applicable. If there is any inconsistency or ambiguity between this datasheet and the website, the information on the website shall prevail.
License
LIC-WS-16 WS Series Wireless Controller Upgrade License for 16 APs or 32 Wall APs (For RGOS 11.x or above)
LIC-WS-32 WS Series Wireless Controller Upgrade License for 32 APs or 64 Wall APs (For RGOS 11.x or above)
LIC-WS-128 WS Series Wireless Controller Upgrade License for 128 APs or 256 Wall APs (For RGOS 11.x or
above)
RG-LIC-WS-512 WS Series Wireless Controller Upgrade License for 512 APs or 1024 Wall APs (For RGOS 11.x(11.1(2)
B1) or above)
Optional Accessories
RG-M6000-WS
WS Series Wireless Controller Module for RG-WS6024, 32 APs License by default, maximum 128
APs/Wall APs License
(Each RG-WS6024 supports maximum one RG-M6000-WS module)
RG-PA300I AC Power Module for RG-WS6816, 300W
RG-M5000E-AC500P AC Power Module for RG-WS6024, 370W power budget for PoE, up to 24 PoE ports or 12 PoE+ ports
RG-PA1150P-F AC Power Module for RG-WS6024, 740W power budget for PoE, up to 48 PoE ports or 24 PoE+ ports
RG-M5000E-DC500P DC Power Module for RG-WS6024, -32VDC to -72VDC input voltage, 370W power budget for PoE,
up to 24 PoE ports or 12 PoE+ ports
WNM-2XS-S Expansion Module for RG-WS6816, support 2 10GBASE-X ports
WNM-4GE-S Expansion Module for RG-WS6816, support 4 1000BASE-T/1000BASE-X combo ports